Ve

Worcester
Educational
Development
Foundaftion

Mini-Grants Scoring Rubric

Information Not
Provided

Points Awarded

Lacks Sufficient
Information

Points Awarded

Requires
Clarification or
More Detail

Points Awarded

Clear and
Complete

Points Awarded

Exemplary

Points Awarded

Total

focus.

Project aligns with
a WEDF area of

0-5

6-12

13-18

19-24

25-30

Goals are
outlined and
realistic.

0-4

5-8

9-13

14-17

18-20

Project offers
students an

enjoyable
experience.

extraordinary and

0-4

5-8

9-13

14-17

18-20

grant request.

Budget is realistic
and relates to the

0-2

3-6

7-9

10-12

13-15

Evaluation is

goal(s).

described and
aligns to project’s

0-2

3-6

7-9

10-12

13-15

Project Title:

Total Points:




