

Mini-Grants Scoring Rubric

	Information Not Provided	Lacks Sufficient Information	Requires Clarification or More Detail	Clear and Complete	Exemplary	Total
	Points Awarded	Points Awarded	Points Awarded	Points Awarded	Points Awarded	
Project aligns with a WEDF area of focus.	0-5	6-12	13-18	19-24	25-30	
Goals are outlined and realistic.	0-4	5-8	9-13	14-17	18-20	
Project offers students an extraordinary and enjoyable experience.	0-4	5-8	9-13	14-17	18-20	
Budget is realistic and relates to the grant request.	0-2	3-6	7-9	10-12	13-15	
Evaluation is described and aligns to project's goal(s).	0-2	3-6	7-9	10-12	13-15	

Project Title:	Total Points:	